MsU Ziar nad Hronom
Zoznam objednavok

Platna mena EUR
Cis.obj. Dét. vystav. Dodavatel

201100001 03.01.2011 KOZET - Zdenka Kozarikova
201100002 04.01.2011 Technické sluzby - Ziar nad Hronom, a.s.
201100003 05.01.2011 TECHNICKE SLUZBY Ziar nad Hronom, spol. s.r.o

Spolu

Celkova cena objed.
78.00
0.00
0.00

78.00




